
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

 JANEIRO           141.489,68              10.679,14                       10.679,14                   10.679,14                            -   20/02/2020 31/01 e 10/02/2020

 FEVEREIRO           150.411,25              11.592,40                       11.592,40                   11.592,40                            -   20/03/2020 28/02 e 10/03/2020

 MARÇO           287.622,89              21.225,80                       21.225,80                   21.225,80                            -   20/04/2020 30/03 e 17/04/2020

 ABRIL           300.363,25              22.258,86                       22.258,86                   22.258,86                            -   20/05/2020 04,08/05/2020

 MAIO           296.724,92              21.931,95                       21.931,95                   21.931,95                            -   20/06/2020 01/06/ e 10/06/2020

 JUNHO           294.016,55              21.728,80                       21.728,80                   21.728,80                            -   20/07/2020 30/06 /e 10/07/2020

 JULHO           295.438,25              21.871,60                       21.871,60                   21.871,60                            -   20/08/2020 31/07 e 10/08/2020

 AGOSTO           294.624,75              21.841,95                       21.841,95                   21.841,95                            -   20/09/2020 18/09/2020

 SETEMBRO           293.110,88              21.660,89                       21.660,89                   21.660,89                            -   20/10/2020 30/09/2020

 OUTUBRO           292.051,65              21.581,43                       21.581,43                   21.581,43                            -   20/11/2020 29,30/10 e 10/11/2020

 NOVEMBRO           290.892,50              21.494,49                       21.494,49                   21.494,49                            -   20/12/2020 01/12/2020

 DEZEMBRO           295.643,92              21.941,36                       21.941,36                   21.941,36                            -   20/01/2021 28,30/12/2020

 13º SALÁRIO           264.196,77              19.429,47                       19.429,47                   19.429,47                            -   20/12/2020 30/09E15,18/12/2020

TOTAL 3.496.587,26       259.238,14          259.238,14                   259.238,14               -                        
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ANEXO XIII - A

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RGPS)
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO           141.489,68              29.712,83                       29.712,83                     2.431,00               27.281,84                             -   20/02/2020 31/01 e 10/02/2020

FEVEREIRO           150.411,25              31.586,36                       31.586,36                     2.382,38               29.203,98                             -   20/03/2020 28/02 e 10/03/2020

MARÇO           287.622,89              60.400,81                       60.400,81                     2.382,38               58.018,43                             -   20/04/2020 30/03 e 17/04/2020

ABRIL           300.363,25              63.076,28                       63.076,28                     2.236,52               60.839,76                             -   20/05/2020 04,08/05/2020

MAIO           296.724,92              62.312,23                       62.312,23                     2.236,52               60.075,71                             -   20/06/2020 01/06/ e 10/06/2020

JUNHO           294.016,55              61.743,48                       61.743,48                     2.090,66               59.652,82                             -   20/07/2020 30/06 /e 10/07/2020

JULHO           295.438,25              62.042,03                       62.042,03                     2.090,66               59.951,37                             -   20/08/2020 31/07 e 10/08/2020

AGOSTO           294.624,75              61.871,20                       61.871,20                     2.431,00               59.440,19 20/09/2020 18/09/2020

SETEMBRO           293.110,88              61.553,28                       61.553,28                     2.674,10               58.879,19 20/10/2020 30/09/2020

OUTUBRO           292.051,65              61.330,85                       61.330,85                     2.674,10               58.656,75                             -   20/11/2020 29,30/10 e 10/11/2020

NOVEMBRO           290.892,50              61.087,42                       61.087,42                     2.674,10               58.413,33                         0,01 20/12/2020 01,10/12/2020

DEZEMBRO           295.643,92              62.085,22                       62.085,22                     2.674,10               59.411,13                         0,01 20/01/2021 18,28,30/12/2020

13º SALÁRIO           264.196,77              55.481,32                       55.481,32                                -                 55.481,32                             -   20/12/2020 30/09E15/12/2020

TOTAL 3.496.587,26       734.283,31          734.283,31                   28.977,52                 705.305,82            0,02                       

 VALOR DEVIDA CONTABILIZADA
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CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE (RGPS)
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